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Goals

Shots

Faceoffs

Penalty minutes
Hits

Scoring chances
Time in possession
Offensive zone time

Team
Vasterviks IK
Timra IK

Team
Vasterviks IK
Timra IK

Time Team Score

Period 1
16:52  TIK

Period 2
31:11 | VAS

36:33 | VAS
39:09 VAS

Period 3
47:52 | VAS

56:25 VAS

59:08 TIK
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Player

Period 1

11 OHMAN Victor
44 LISS Olle
Period 2

3 FRISK Andreas
Period 3

3 FRISK Andreas

12 ENGLUND Joakim

Game Summary

QLL’;'%ES',“EA‘,’ Vasterviks IK - Timra IK

G Plivit Trade hallen

Referee(s)
Johan NordI6f

Total Period 1
5-2 0-1
35-35 14-13
31-37 9-17
10-12 4-2
5-3 2-1
15-7 3-4
30:17 - 29:42 09:11 - 10:48
14:05 - 14:24 03:55 - 05:47
Advantages
4
3
Disadvantages
3
4
Status Scorer
PP1 41 NILSSON Ludvig
Pos. Part. 2, 21, 23, 24, 41, 66
EQ 41 HEDBLAD Joacim
Pos. Part. 11, 21, 24, 32, 41, 42
PP1 17 PETTERSSON Dan
Pos. Part. 3, 17, 24, 26, 32, 44
PP1 42 DRUGGE Oscar
Pos. Part. 8, 32, 37, 41, 42, 44
EQ 26 OHMAN Victor
Pos. Part. 12, 14, 24, 26, 32, 61
EQ 42 DRUGGE Oscar
Pos. Part. 17, 19, 29, 32, 41, 42
EQ 26 SJALIN Calle
Pos. Part. 2, 14, 16, 26, 54, 66
Penalty
Tripping

Too many players on the ice

Tripping

Roughing

Roughing

SVENSKA SPEL

Linesmen
Andreas Lundén, Jesper Jatko

Game Summary

2017-03-10 19:00

@y

Period 2 Period 3 oT GWS
3-0 2-1
9-8 12-14
13-11 9-9
2-6 4-4
1-2 2-0
5-0 7-3
11:52 - 08:08 09:14 - 10:46
06:11 - 02:58 03:59 - 05:39
Power Play
PP% PP Goals PP Shots Time in PP
50,00 2 4 05:07
33,33 1 7 05:15
Penalty Killing
PK% Goals against Shots Against Time in SH
66,67 1 7 05:15
50,00 2 4 05:07

Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary
Time Penalty

03:40
15:37
19:59 | Tripping
26:48
34:15
36:23
38:12

Slashing

Roughing

53:34
53:34
54:03
54:03

Roughing

Roughing

Too many players on the ice

Assist(s)

24 MOLINDER Andreas, 2 WESTIN Jens
Neg. Part. 12, 17, 32, 39, 61

21 JOSTEN FROSHAUG Mats, 42 DRUGGE Oscar
Neg. Part. 2, 9, 23, 41, 57, 66

24 STROMBERG Conny, 3 FRISK Andreas
Neg. Part. 4, 17, 23, 41, 66

8 LINDMAN Victor, 41 HEDBLAD Joacim
Neg. Part. 9, 16, 17, 41, 66
19 LINDELL Viktor, 24 STROMBERG Conny

Neg. Part. 4, 9, 16, 54, 57, 66

19 LINDELL Viktor, 41 HEDBLAD Joacim
Neg. Part. 14, 16, 17, 21, 41, 54

14 PETTERSSON Elias
Neg. Part. 17, 21, 29, 32, 41, 42

3

Player

9 STROMBERG Didrik
2 WESTIN Jens

26 SJALIN Calle

22 BERGLUND Emil
17 PERSSON Robin

22 BERGLUND Emil
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Skaters

3 FRISK Andreas

8 LINDMAN Victor

11 OHMAN Victor

12 ENGLUND Joakim
14 GUSTAFSSON Erik
17 PETTERSSON Dan
19 LINDELL Viktor

21 JOSTEN FROSHAUG Mats
24 STROMBERG Conny
26 OHMAN Victor

27 STORM Albin

28 TENEMYR Jacob

29 HANSSON Petter

37 ASELL Calle

39 GUSTAVSSON Pierre
41 HEDBLAD Joacim
42 DRUGGE Oscar

44 LISS Olle

61 WAHLBERG Emil

67 GEORGSSON Emil

Goalies
32 FRANSSON Jonas
35 ENGSUND Ludvig

3

Skaters

2 WESTIN Jens

4 NILSSON Mattias

7 HARDEGARD Marcus
9 STROMBERG Didrik

14 PETTERSSON Elias
16 LAURITZEN Sebastian
17 PERSSON Robin

18 OLOFSSON Jacob

21 JOHNSSON Johan

22 BERGLUND Emil

23 BOYCE-ROTEVALL Jeremy
24 MOLINDER Andreas
26 SJALIN Calle

28 HALLANDER Filip

41 NILSSON Ludvig

51 WESTLUND Wilhelm
54 DAHLEN Jonathan

57 WEDIN Anton

Goalies
60 OHRE Adam
66 MATTSSON Johan

Game Summary

LSVENSKAN

QLMDL'KI:'Y Vasterviks IK - Timra IK
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G Plivit Trade hallen

Referee(s)
Johan NordI6f

Player Summary

Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO%
0 1 1 0 4 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 1 2 0 1 5-8 38,46
0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0-0 N/A
1 0 1 0 0 1 0 14-14 = 50,00
0 2 2 1 0 0 0 4-3 57,14
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 2 2 2 0 0 1 2-0 100,00
1 0 1 1 0 2 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-2 33,33
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-8 0,00
1 2 3 1 0 0 0 2-2 50,00
2 1 3 1 0 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1-0 100,00
0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2-0 100,00

Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout
33 2 35 94,29 7 85,71 25 96,00 0
0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0

Player Summary

Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO%
0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 -2 2 1 0 0-0 N/A
0 1 1 0 0 0 1 4-2 66,67
0 0 0 -1 0 0 1 2-1 66,67
0 0 0 -1 2 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-1 50,00
0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 16-7 69,57
0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0-2 0,00
0 0 0 -1 0 1 0 6-10 37,50
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 8-8 50,00
1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
1 0 1 -2 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 -1 0 1 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0-0 N/A

Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout
0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0
30 4 34 88,24 4 50,00 30 93,33 0

SVENSKA SPEL

Linesmen

Andreas Lundén, Jesper Jatko
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Shifts
26
20
26
20
26
28
21
22
24
24

7

7

17
18
20
22
23
19
26
21

PIM
0
0

Shifts
28
24
24
17
23
28
28

31
22
24
32
14
11
23
16
26
26

PIM

TOlI
21:08
15:51
16:36
12:55
20:48
18:06
13:53
14:33
16:36
16:45
03:45
03:39
13:35
13:05
14:54
15:31
17:15
12:47
15:32
12:53

TOI
60:00
00:00

TOlI
18:25
17:33
20:54
09:59
18:53
24:26
22:56
04:06
23:31
14:13
15:20
19:57
10:42
06:29
13:36
12:05
22:06
18:33

TOI
00:00
57:09



